



14 to 17 May 2025

TRADE STAND FORM - Return by Friday 4 April 2025

Company Information	
Business Name:	
Product or Service:	
Contact Name:	
Phone:	Mobile:
Email:	
Address:	

Please note.

- Ringers Western is the naming rights partner and receives 'clothing and accessory' brand exclusivity. Please ensure no clothing or accessories are included in your trade stand.
- All fees and charges include GST
- All sites include power (there is no discount for a non-powered site)
- Delivery, installation and fees per trade stand apply and will be added to your invoice.
- Powered camping sites are available at Willinga Park. Please add camping to your form.
- An online induction process will be required to complete before the event.
- An invoice will be sent 30 days prior to the event.

Sponsors

YES, I am a sponsor and will receive a 3m x 3m site fee at no cost. Please indicate if you need additional space.

NO, I am not a sponsor.

Phone: 02 4405 5666 Email: horses@willinga.com.au 132 Forster Drive Bawley Point NSW 2539





Please tick requirements and enter costs.

Site Fees

If you are a sponsor please add "no cost" against your site fee.

Single site	3m x 3m	\$275.00	\$
Double site	3m x 6m	\$450.00	\$
Triple site	3m x 9m	\$625.00	\$

Marquee Fees*

White marquee with back, sides and tie up front.

Single site	3m x 3m	\$ 600.00	\$
Timber Flooring	3m x 3m	\$ 300.00	
Double site	3m x 6m	\$1,200.00	\$
Timber Flooring	3m x 6m	\$ 600.00	
Triple site	3m x 9m	\$1,800.00	\$
Timber Flooring	3m x 9m	\$ 900.00	

Camping

Powered camp sites are available.

YES, I will require a campsite for	nights at \$70.00 per night	\$
Arrival date:	Departure date:	\$
NO, I will not require a campsite.		

Total Cost \$

Phone: 02 4405 5666 Email: horses@willinga.com.au 132 Forster Drive Bawley Point NSW 2539



^{*}Marquee & Timber flooring delivery and installation cost of \$200.00 will be added to your Total Cost.



Induction and Insurance

All trade stands are required to complete an online induction process before the event. This will include submitting your current public liability insurance for a minimum of \$20 million.

Logo

Please send a copy of your logo.

Comments

Name

Signature

An invoice will be sent 30 days prior to the event.

Please return the form to:

Manuela Littek Event & Conference Specialist Willinga Park

E: m.littek@willingapark.com.au

M: 0428 963 737

Phone: 02 4405 5666

Email: horses@willinga.com.au